Al VLT R E R ]

Agenda Number 14/3/2016

SDC8000

Date 11/23/2016

Begin 9:13:02 AM

End 9:13:33 AM

Vote Type Vote 1 of 3; With Badge; Public

ltem 001

Amendment 01

Vote Group 0

Agenda 23112016

Description Jalsaa ge vaguthu ithurukurumah

Result

++ 0

YES 28

ABSTAIN

NO

Entitled to Vote 30

Voted 28

Not Voted 2

Quorum 0

Result YES

# Name First Name Party Result

0026 Abdul Latheef Mohamed PPM YES
0081 Abdulla Ahmed PPM YES
0021 Abdulla Rifau PPM YES
0065 Ahmed Mubeen PPM YES
0022 Ahmed Nihan Hussain Manik PPM YES
0084 Ahmed Rasheed PPM YES
0086 Ali Fazad PPM YES
0041 Ali Mohamed PPM YES
0093 Ali Nizar MDP YES
0033 Anara Naeem ADP YES
0020 Asma Rasheed PPM Not Voted
0014 Eva Abdulla MDP Not Voted
0053 Faisal Naseem Jp YES
0035 Hassan Mufeed Abdhul Gadhi PPM YES
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0072
0089
0045
0092
0064
0025
0018
0043
0024
0034
0030
0042
0088
0010
0062
0069

Name

Hussain
Ibrahim
Ibrahim
Ibrahim
Ibrahim
Ibrahim

First Name

Manik Dhon Manik
Didi

Falah

Mohamed Didi
Naseer

Shujau

Imthiyaz Fahmy

Jaufar Dawood

Mohamed
Mohamed
Mohamed
Mohamed
Mohamed

Abdulla

Hussain

Nazim

Rasheed Hussain
Shahid

Moosa Manik

Moosa Nizar Ibrahim

Riyaz Rasheed

Party

PPM
PPM
PPM
MDP
MDP
PPM
MDP
PPM
PPM
PPM
MDP
MDP
PPM
MDP
Jp

PPM

Result

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
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